Whiteville Township

S. E. Hooks Heirs 337 acres Meares reduced from $3140 to $2905
W. H. Register 20.8 "  Register " " 1008 " 900_
Leo Worley 79 "  Geo. Collier Pailsed " 1534 " 2034°
Roland Creech 118 " " " " I\ 1519 " 2520
Clarence Benton 106.4 " " " " " l466 " 2466
A, B. Horton 54 " n " n " 1922 " 2022
Stanley White 79.4 " " " reduced " 2072 " 2472
Felton 0. Wells 105.2 " n " " " 3572 " 2572
Mrs. J. K. Council 1 lot Virgil St. " " 1800 " 1500

n " 1 lot n " 3000 " 2500
Mullins Lba. Co. 165 asres T. George " " 1650 " 825

"

420 " J, L, George " " 4200 " 3200

Ordered: that the following General County Bills be allowed and paid:

Richard E. Stone To refund due to error in listing dogs 3400
Mrs. Addlie Hinson Heirs To refund on 1941 tax due to error in listing 7.17
Mrs. Johnsie R. Nunn To conveying juvenile to Concord 7.71
Mrs. J. P. Brown To part-payment on tax listing - to apply on taxes 33.88
Mrs. J. P. Brown To balance due on tax listing 94,00
A, G. Best To unloading coal 49.40
Out Door Poor Vouchers Total 6,00

On motion, meeting was adjourned until Monday, April 5th, 1943,

Approved:

erk

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their sald office
Monday April 5th, 1943; 1t being first Monday. Members of the Board present:

A. W, Williamson

J. Robinson

Je

L.

W. L. Hobbs
A, Hooks
C.

J. Stanley

M. K, Fuller, Clerk

The followlng tusiness was transacted,

Ordered: that the Chairman and the Clerk be authorized and instructed to

slgn Bond Interest and Redemption Fund voucher® in the amoun® of $8395.16 and $1088.9
to pay debt service due May lst, 1943,

Ordered: that Mrs., H. 8. Sprott property, Cerro Gordo Township, county

owned through tax foreclosure, be sold to J. Edgar Nance upon the payment of $100,00

7




No. 1 —_— $15,000.00

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
COUNTY OF

COLUNMBUS

REVENUE ANTICIPATION

NOTE

The County of Columbus, in the State of North Carolina, hereby acknowledgep
l1tself indebted and for value received promises to pay to the bearer in lawful
money of the United States of America the sum of Fifteen Thousand ($15,000,00)
Dollars on the 14th day of July, 1943, with interest thereon from date at the rate
of 1 3/4 % percent per annum. Both principal ef and interest on this note are
payable at First Citizens Bank and Trust Company, Raleigh, North Carolina.

This note is issued pursuant to the County Flnance Act, as amended, and
a resolution duly adopted by the Board of County Commissioners of sald County for
necessary expenses and for the purpose of paying the principal or interest of
bonds or notes due or to become due within four months and not otherwise adequately
provided for, and in anticlipation of the receipt of taxes and other revenues of
the current fiscal year.

It 1s hereby certlfied and recited that all acts, conditions and things

required by the statutes and Constitution of the State of North Carolina to be per-

formed, happen and exist precedent to the and in the 1ssuance of this note have beep

performed, have happened and exist, and that this note 1s within every debt and
other limitation prescribed by sald statutes and Constitution. For the prompt payme+
hereof, both principal and interest as the same fall due, the full falth and credit
of said County are hereby irrevocably pledged.

In witness whereof, the said County of Columbus has caused this note to be
signed by the Chairman of its Board of County Commissioners and by the Clerk of said
Board and its corpora£e seal to be Impressed hereon, all as of the 1l4th day of

April, 1943,

RESOLUTION

No. 1

Ordered: that the followlng resolution be recorded relative to borrowing
Fifteen Thousand ($15,000.00) Dollars for General School purposes, same being re-
newal note.

Be it ordered by the Board of County Commissioners of Columbus County that
one note of thfhgggggg'of Columbus for General Schools purposes be executed in the
sum of Fifteem/($15,000.00) Dollars dated April 14, 1943, maturing July 14, 1943.

The above note bearing interest at the rate of one and three-fourths
(1 3/4%) per cent per annum, interest payable at maturity; both principal and inters
of sald note payable to BEARER at First Citizens Bank and Trust Company, Raleigh,
N. C. in anticipation of 1942 taxes, and that sald note be sold or hypothecated and

the proceeds thereof turned into the General Fund of said County of Columbus.

st



598

Be it further resolved that the full faith and credit of the County of

Columbus be pledged to the punctual payment of the principal and interest of said

note at maturity. l

Ordered: that one $500 Town of Rose Hill Water and Sewer 6% bond No. 2 due

4-1-43, placed with Wachovia Bank and Trust Company, Raleigh, N. C. by Waccamaw

Bank and Trust Company, Whiteville, N. C. for security 68 deposits of Columbus
County and held subject to the order of the Board of County Commissioners of '

Columbus County, be released.

Ordered: that 1935 tax listed by Helen Edwards, South Williams Township, be

cancelled as same property was listed and paid by L. K. Fowler for said year.

Ordered: that taxes of Mortie Barnhill, Tatum Township, for year 1927 be
segregated so that W, H. Harrelson can pay tax on 15 acres of Benton land valued

at $600, and F. M. Barnhill can pay the tax on 1 lot valued at $400.

Ordered: that upon payment of tax deed of A. K. Collins by him, that $50.00

be deducted from the total provided same is paid within 60 days from date.

?

Ordered: that Jasper Bowen be allowed to pay D. J. Bowen, Whiteville Townshiy
1928 tax at 6% flat and 1/2 court cost.

Ordered: that John Wright, Tabor City, N. C., be given $3.00 relief check
monthly until further ordered.

Ordered: that C. H. Hinson, Chadbourn Township taxes for 1937 and prior yeard
be cancelled and originals delivered to Mr. Elroy Bailey in accordance with order

passed January 12th, 1938,

Ordered: that Julia Henderson property in Whiteville Township, county owned
through tax foreclosure, be sold to Jimmlie Jones and wife, Sadie Jones, for $75.36

and deed be executed therefor.

Ordered: that Silas Dubar property in Ransom Township, county owned through
tax foreclosure, be sold to Silas Dubar and wife, Bedie Dubar, Armour, N, C, for

$55.26 and deed be exectted therefor.

Ordered: that Morgan Soles property, South Williams Township, county owned
through tax fdreclosure, be sold to Morgan Soles for $57.23 and that upon payment

of said amount, deed be executed therefor.




599

Ordered: that the sheriff summon the followlng good and lawful men to

serve as jJjurors at the May term of Court 1943:

Ordered: that the following General County bills be allowed and

Lils Mae Powell

H, D. Stanley

W. H. Bullard
Horace Shaw

Anna Belle Lane
Mrs. Anns Lou Cowan
Kelly Johnson
Rosier Williams

E. XK. Proctor

Mamie Brown

Paul J. Williamson
Mrs. Johnsie R, Nunn
Mrs. J. B. Elliott
Mrs. Elwood Weaver
C. D. Raper

Ruth Bryan

Marie C., Collier

J. P. Quinlery
Raymond B. Mallard
A. E. Powell, P.M,.

Bogue
Bolton
Bug Hill

Chadbourn
Cerro Gordo

Falr Bluff
Lees
Ransom
Tatum

Waccamaw
Welches Creek
Western Prohg

Williams
S, Williams

Whiteville

W. J. Bussey
Dixon D. Pierce

Hackett Applewhite
J. H. Stbauss

Grover Norris
S. Foster Stanley

D. J. Nealy
W. C. McClenny
Steve Freedman

J. W. Edmund
Burris Strickland
Fronis Stricklaend

Samuel D, Scott Sr.
Vardell Todd

L. R, Suggs
D. G. Formy Duval

A. A, Peterson
H. W. Pridgeon

Wedley M. Tyner
Henry F. McDanlel

W. C. Burney Jr.
Neil A, Shipman
H. Grady Lennon
Clarence Simmons
D. L. Lanier

L. B. Peterson
C. E. Norris

H. C. Spivey

W. B. Long

Luther Meares
James M, Hayes

To March salar
n ) "

" "

" L
" L

To postage for

State Bd. of Charities &

Public Welfare
Southern Bell Tele.

n
"
"
)
n
n
n
)
n
n
"
]
"
)
]
"
)

y - Assisting Audlor
Sheriff

Assisting Sheriff and travel
Fingerprint Expert
Assisting R. of D.

County Home Keeper

County Farmer

Farm Supt.

County Atty. & Pros. Atty.
Tax Supervisor

Judge Rec. Court

Welfare Officer
Caseworker

Welfare Stenographer
County Agent

Asststing County Agent
Assisting County Agent
Asslisting County Agent
Tax Atty.

Welfare Office

To Feb., & Mar. account for commpdity dist.

Co. To account - Bolton Obs. Post

Monroe Calculating Mch. Co. To maintenance gs per contract
To investligations
To 27 days assisting R. of D.

H. Hugh Nance
Kathleen Hayes

paid:

$131.10
239.60
193.60
88,10
12L.10
98.10
60.00
50,00
168,60
I21.10
145.10
183.60
102,10
83.10
121.10
79.76
13,00
87.26
145,10
30.00

14.87
6.71
6.00

21.05

79.10




600

L. D.
Louls

Duncan

P. Rogers

T. S. Yewid

W. C. McRackan

J« C. Nye Sr.

Mrs. M. A. Waddell

K. Clyde Council

Dr. R, C. Sadler

C. D. Raper

Storr Engraving Co.
The St&. Supply Co.
Tide Water Power Co.
Whiteville Lbr. Co.
Maryland Coal and Coke Co,
R. J. Benton, Agt.
Town of Whiteville
Columbus Telephone Co.
Mitchell Ptg. Co.
Edwards and Broughton Co.
Owen G. Dunn Co.
Service Telephone Co.
Elmer Wright
Vineland Ice Co.
Rosler Williams

B. L., Martin, Tax Col.
Mrs. Fannle High

Mrs. Alvara Nancs
Mrs. Lois F. Lewls
Matie "Kelly" Cook
Mrs. Bessie Powell

J. H. Ashley

John Hinson

Columbus County News
A. M, Auger

Mabel Butler

B. D. Hickman

Gladys G. Wooten

Leo L. Fisher

D. L. Gore

J. L. Robinson

J. C. Stanley

J. A. Hooks

W. L. Hobbs

Mrs. Jane Bsass

Miss Lou Sibbett

A. M. Auger

A. W, Williamson
M. K. Fuller
Mabel Butler
Gladys G, Wooten
Lila Mae Powell

Margaret Lee McDaniel
Mabel Butler

Mrs. Johnsie R, Nunn

Mrs. J. B, Elliott

I. B. Tucker Sr.

Jackson Greer Jr.

Columbus Telephone Co.
Sinclair Ref. Co.

Western Union

The News Reporter Co.
Miller Motor Express
Marks Truck & Tractor Co.
A. E. Powell, P.M.

M. X. Fuller, Petty Cash
Waccamaw Bk. & Tr. Co., for
Flrst Cit. Bk. & Tr. Co.
Collector of Internal Rev.
Rosler Williams

B. L. Martin

Out Door Poor Vouchers

To conveyling prisoners 2.90
Listing taxes 84.40
" 135.60
A 222,78
n 76.02
Meeting Welfare Board and mileage 7.00
n n n " 6.20
" " .oon " 5.10
Refund for box rent paid on Farm Agent's office 1.00
To account - Auditor 5.12
To account - repairs at County Home 2.25
To March account g97.72
To account : 31.02
To coal for Yourt House, etc. 155,77
To freight on coal 172,58
To March water bill 19.55
To March account 80.80
To account - C.S.C. 30.29
To account - C.S.C. 20.62
To account - C.S.C. 6447
To Feb. & Mar. account - Falr Bluff Obs. Post 7.00
To conveying prisoners 3.40
To Mar. account 9.90
To March support of jail 338, 30
To commissions on tax collections 329.70
To 17 days assisting Tax Supervisor 51.00
To 18 days assisting Tax Supervisor 53,80
To 28 days assisting Tax Supervisor 82,10
To 30 days assisting Tax Supervisor 88,10
To 30 days assisting Tax Supervisor 88,10
To repairing lights at County Home 7.00
To capturing still 5.00
To account 10.00
To March salary - Janitor 98.10
oo " Assisting C.S.C. 88.10
noon " Assistant C.S.C. 168.60
nooon " Assisting RBg. of Deeds 88.10
" by " Register of Deeds 216.60
" " " C. 8. C., etc. 264,60
To 2 days on Board and mileage 12,00
" 2 n I " " n n 13,20
"2 " " " " 15.80
- B " " " " 16.00
To March salary - Assisting County Home Heeper 25,00
n " n n n " n 25,00
To reimbursement on cash spent for oll, etc. 1.25
To 2 days on Board, 1 day Comm. work and mi. 18.00
To March salary - County Auditor & Pur. Agt. 226.60
To additional salary - Assisting C.S.C. 10.00
" " " " R. of D. 10.00
" " " " Auditor 9.50
To assisting Welfare Offtder 40,00
To typing for Welfare Office 11.88
To mileage for March 61.25
To mileage for March 31.60
To Feb. & Mar. rent of commodity room 40.00
To services - Comm. In Chief of Defense C. 35.00
To March account - County Agert 5.05
To account - County Home 9.23
To accounts 10.88
To accounts 380.10
To account 2.91
To account 36.57
To envelopes for Auditor 68,32
To expenditures 35.71
b3 :
To interest on $15,000 Gen. Sch. Note 125.00
To victory tax withh l% - first quarter 499.73
To refund on victory?ﬁ thheld thru error 59.17
%ota?justment on victory tax withheld 16.35
ota

38,00




601

Ordered: that the Tax Collector be refunded on $2000 valuation for year
1942 on land listed by John D. Jordan, Williams Township.

Ordered: that Lila Mae Powell, Assistant to County Auditor, be paid $145.00

monthly salary,effective as of March 1, 1943,

Ordered: th&t M. K. Fuller, County Auditor, be paid $35.00 monthly salary

as Purchasing Agent, effective as of March 1, 1943.

Ordered: that Mrs. Gladys G. Wooten, Assistant to Register of Deeds,»be

paid $100.00 monthly salary, effective as of March 1, 1943.

Ordered: that Leo L. Fisher, Register of Deeds, be paid $225.00 monthly

salary, effestive as of March 1, 1943.

Ordered: that Mabel Butler, Clerical Assistant to C.8.C., be pald $100.00

monthly salary, effective as of March 1, 1¢43.

Ordered: that D. L. Gore, C.5.C., be pabd monthly salary of $225.00,
effective as of March 1, 1943.

Ordered: that A. M. Auger, Janitor, be pald monthly salary of $100,00,
effective as of March 1, 1943. |

Ordered: that adjustments be made from the Emergency Fund to items of

expense wherein supplementary appropriations have been made in the 1942-1943

budget in the General County Fund.

Ordered: that B. D. Hickman, Assistant C.S.C., be paid $175.00 monthly
sajary, effectige as of March 1, 1043,

Grdered: that the following refunds be granted:

C. H. Hinson 1935 tax To adjust taxes as per order of Board $12.10
C. H. Hinson 1036 tBx = " " " " " " 8.77
C. H. Hinson 1937 tax " " " " " " 9.33
J. H. Hinyard 1941 tax won " " " " 5.74
J. H. Hinyard 1942 tax " M : " v n 4.17
E. M Eutsler 1042 tax " " " " " " 7.37
John*D. Jordan 1942 tax " " " " " " 27.47

4 Sy
R N [ | 0 . y
v PR .




602

Ordered: that the following taxpayers listing no land be designated as
Insolvents; that the tax receipts for the years and amounts as indicated below be
cancelled; and, that the tax collector be credited with the principal amount of .
taxes for sald years included in the insolvent list:

Chadbourn Township
Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 Reason for Cancelling
Bonkemeyer Motor Co, 74,37 Out of business l
Brady, A. B & H. L. Waltersl.95 “o " '
Britt, Carl’B. 12,10 8. 36 5.35 Disabllity.
Buffkin, Benson L. 25.10 Out of business
" . S. 3.00 Out of 8tate
B. & P, Gro. Co. 15.60 Out of business
Cartrette, Ra 2.00 ' Deceased
Colllier, Willie 2.00 3.07 3,74 Out of State
Columbus Hatchery 7.67 _ Out of business .
Crawford, J. L. 2.00 2.00 , Out of State "o
Griffin, 0. L. 4,00 4,00 wow "
" Troy .92 Deceased

Johnson, Edward A. Jr. 2.00 "
Ketchum, Maude 4.94 Out of State
Lennon, P. 2.13 1.81 1.54 Deceased
Lewbs, T. S. Jr. 2.00 2,00 10.98 Out of State
McKee Garage 2.60 Out of business
Miller, C. E.Beautg Shop 5.20 Out of business
Miller, Chadbourn Cafe 5.36 Out of business
Miller Shoe Shop 12.35 12,06 Out of business
Smith, Glenn 2.67 5.35 O0Out of State
Smith, Ralph M. 5.01 2.00 3.14 Disability
Trawick, Milton 11,37 : Out of State
Walters, H., L. 10,87 12.04 " " "
Swindell, Frank 2.45 2.45 " h "
Watson, R. N. 2,00 n " "
Bowden, J. A. 8.90 Army . )
Moore, George X. 7.72 9.04 Out of State
Bass, Ross 2.00 2,00 2.00 2.00 Disability
Swinton, Frank 2.00
Armstrong, J. J. 2.00 Armed Services
Atkinson, John D. 2,00 2,00 " "
Boswell, Lawrence D. 2,00 " "
Brann, Herbert 2.00 " "
Bryan, C. R. 2.00 2.00 " n
Butler, David Jr. 9.22 2.00 2.00 " "
Caines, B, F, 2.00 2.00 " "
Cartrette, Esmer 2.00 2,00 n "
Cliff, Cyrus 2.00 2,00 2,00 2,00 " #
Cook, Herman Vance 2.00 2,00 " "
Duncan, Homer 2.94 3.00 fi i
Edwards, Sam 2,00 2.00 2,00 # )
Frink, Amos 3.26 2.13 2.27 " "
Hammonds, Jenrick 2.45 3.47 3.01 " t
Hargrove, H. M, 7.09 10,58 " "
garley, B. R. 2,92 " "

enderson, Allister 2.00 2, . " "
Land, Charles, E. 2.88 2.00 " "
Lewis, A. W. Jr. 8.12 10.23 ® "
McIntyre, Samuel 2.00 2,00 3,00 " "
Maness, Albert M. 2,00 2.00 " "
Maness, J. L. ; 2.00 6,36 " "
Mincher, B, E. 7.85 2,00 " "
Nobles, Alton 2,00 2,00 " "
Nobles, Bailey 2.00 " "
Bobles, Dow 2.00 " "
Nobles, Homer 2.00 2.00 " "
Nobles, Tim 2.00 2,00 " "
Potts, S. J. 9.62 " ;
Smith, D. W, Jr. 2.65 2.00 2.00 " "
Smith, W. F. Jr. 2.00 2.00 " n
Todd, Leo 6.29 5,75 " "
We?b, Council 2.00 2.00 2.00 " "
Wright, Roosevelt 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 " "
Potter, T. S, 2.00 2.00 " "
Edmund, William S. 3.61 " n
Guyton, Slade 4,27 " "
McArthur, W. M, 14.80 n "

Totals 250,56 146.62 76.95 101.9%7




603

Cerro Gordo Townshlp

Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 Reason for Cancelling
Allen, Lewls 2,00 2,00 Aﬁmed beﬁvices
Blackwell, Burlie 2.00 \ "
Bullard, Thomas 2.00 2.45 a "
Collins, Otis 2.00 0 o
Daniels, Jack 2.03 2.50 B B
" Floyd, Roscoe 2.91 2.00 . " "
Gause, LeRoy 2.00 2.00 2.00 2,00 " "
Griffin, Claude 8.77 2.00 " "
Jenkins, Joseph - 2.00 2.00 . 0
Jones, Dan 5.75 ! !
McDowell, Robert 2.00 2.00 2.00 4,00 " "
Meares, Claude . 8.16 " !
Meares, Bubert 7.53 5.22 2.01 " ;
Nance, James B. 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 n :
Nobles, Bruce 2.00 2 00 r J
Notles, Frank 2.45 2,00 t

Nobles, Homer Hoyt 2.00 2.00 3,00 " :
Rouse, Wyatt 2.00  2.00 2.00 " i
Smith, Palmer F. 2.45 2,00 ! "
Stewart, H. Bartley 2.67 2.67 r "
Stone, 81arence 4,00 ! \
Williamson, Ben F. _ 12.25 9.20 " !
Williamson, E. W, Jr. - 2.45 " "
Smith, S. P. 2,13 2.00 . "
Williamson, Worth 2,00 2,00 " "
Boykin, Dave 2.00 3,00 Out of State
Bradford, Ed 2.00 " "
Brown, H. O, 2.98 2.68 " "
Buffkin, Eddie Franklin 2.00 " "
Bullard, Brodie 2.00 2.00 2,00 " "
Bullock, H. D. 7.07 t "
Bullock, J. L. 2.00 2,00 3.00 " "
Caesar, Colvin 2.00 3,00 " "
Davis, Robert 2.07 2.00 " "
Dennis, Dabid 2.45 2,00 " "
Duncan, Monroe 2.45 2,00 3,00 " "
Edwards, Austin 2.00 2.00 " "
Edwards, Jack 2,00 2.00 2.00 " n
Elliott, Cornie 2.00 2,00 2,00 " u
Floyd, English 2.05 " "
Ford, C, M. 2.00 2,00 DBceased.
Ford, K., M, 2.00 2,00 3.00 "

Fore, Roney 2.38 "

Graham, Brooks 2.00 2,00 "

Gregg, D. F. Jr. 2.45 11.38

Hinson, Burris 2.00 3,00 3.00

Irvin, Raymond 2.00 Deceased
Kellihan, H. P, 2.00 3.00 3.00 Peceased
Lane, John G. 2,00

McFadden, James 2.00 2.00 3.00

McQueen, A, L. 2.45 2.00

Manier, Horace 2.00 3.00

Murchison, Ed 3.13 Deceased
Nance, Marshall 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 Out of State
Pratt, John E. 2.00 2.00

Regan, Geo. Festus 2.45 Out of State
Saulters, John 2.67

Saulters, Sam 2.72 2.21 2.03 Out of State
Smith, Ben 2.00 2.00 2,00 2.00 Out of State
Smith, Coy Lee 3.00 2.00 t "
Stone, Willie 2.00 2.00 Serving Sentence
Williams, Alphonsie 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 One arm
Williamson, E. J. 2.45

Totals 90.18 101.30 128.32 34,87
Tatum Township

Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 Reason for Cancelling
Barnes, Willis 2.00 2.45 2.00 Out of State
Britt, Z. T. 2.00 5.00 U. S. Army
Carter, Oscar 2400 Out of State
Coleman, James 2.00 U. S, Army
Coleman, Joe 2.00 U. S. Army
Griffin, Alton 4.00 . .

Ivey, Hoyt 200 2.0 200° queger County

Uo SQ Amy




Tatum Township (Cont'!'d)

Name 3939 1940 1941 1942 Reason for Cancelling
Fowler, Clayton 2.00 2.45 3.00 Deceased
Lee, Lonnie 1.01 Out of County
Porter, M. E. 3.21 U, S. Army
Applewhite, Joseph J. 2.00 2.00 2.00 Out of State
Gillis, Lafayette: ' - 2.00 " "
Best, Williame 2.00 2.00 2.00 U. 3. Army
Gause, Elijah 2.00 " "
Graham, Pearl 2.00 Deceased
Graham, Troy 2.00 2.00 2.00 Out of County
Hall, Thomas . . 2.00 U, S, Army
Lewis, Nathaniel 2.00 2,00 2.00 Out of County
Oliver, Avery 2.00 U. S. Army
Smith, Sam 3,00 3,00 3.00 U. 8. Army
Thompson, Sam 2.00 Out of State
Turner, Albert 2.00 2,00 2,07 2.00 Out of County
Turner, Claude 2.00 2.00 2,00 2.00 " "
Turner, Robt. Lee 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 " "
Wilson, Roosevelt 2.00 2.00 2.00 " "
Davis, Luther 3.00 4.41 5.00 Out of County
Hardie, Dewey 2,00 2.45 3.00 Dedeased
McLean, Alex - 2,00 2.00 3.00 Out of State
Sashwell, Johnnie 2.45 2.45 3,00 Out of County
McKinnie, Ed 2.00 3.00 OQut of State
Moody, Robert 2.00 2.45  3.00 Out of County
Turner, Harry 2.00 2.00 3.00 t n
Moody, Robert 3,00 Double-~11sted
Totals 40.45 52.79 74.29 8.00

Western Prong Township

Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 Reason for Cancelling
Hall, Nell A. 6.15 Out of State
Heustess, James 2.00 2.67 U, 8. Army
Ludlum, Jack 3.34 Out of County
Meadows, Charlie 3.00 3.00 2,00 U. S, Army
Meadows, Joe 2.00 2.00 " "
Meadows, Roy 2,00 " "
Meares, Slade 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 " "
Mills, Peyton 2.00 Out of State
Powell, John E. 6.49 4,95 2.67 U. S. Army
Priest, Newton 2.00 2.00 n "
Smith, G. F. 2.00 2.00 2.00 Out of Stabe
Plerce, K. C. 2.04 2.07 2,01 Out of County
Wooten, James . 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 U. S. Army

- = " n

Wooten, W. Jero 2.00 2.00

Totals 15.53 11-07 37.45 17,34

On motion, meeting was adjourned until Mondgy, May 3, 1943,

Approved:

N ; ;%%%;C{&AJ'

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said office

halrman

Monday, May 3rd, 1943, 1t being first Monday. Members of the Board present:
A. W, Williamson, Chairman

J. L., Robinson

L. Hobbs

J. A, Hooks

J. C

. Stanley
M. K. Fuller, Clerk




